
100 METER
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1. Torrance Borletto 466 15.3

2, Sean Tully 576 16.3

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1, Madeline Silveira 545 13.7

2. Brianna Lawlor 515 14.5

3. Caitlin Tully 577 15.2

4. Lilly Duffy 485 15.5

5. Elizabeth Desilvestre 479 16.6

6. Sajdah Benjamin 462 17.2

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Nikolas Smith 560 11.3

2. Justin Canuel 470 11.9

3. Dhimitri Bido 581 12

4. Dan Carrasco 471 12.6

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Alex Case 472 13

2. Samantha Shea 543 13.3

3. Emily Duffy 484 13.7

4. Madeline Wynne 545 14.4

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Phillip Bynum 556 11

2. Ella Njike 585 11.1

3. Joseph Nteje 559 11.9

4. Anthony Consolo 476 12.2

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Kara Budd 467 12.7

2. Mary Tremblay 589 14.1

HIGH HURDLES
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Mike Monahan 525 15.8

2. Tim McHugh 580 16.8

3. Dariel Carrasco 471 18.2

4. Justin Canuel 470 19.3

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Sammy Shea 543 16.9

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Emanuel Kalamu 507 17

2. Alex Bunal 468 17.9

3. Ben Perdue 535 18.6

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Lauren Olton 533 18.9



200 METER
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1. Stephen Irving 506 27.2

2. Torrance Borletto 466 33

3. Sean Tully 576 35.3

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1. Madelyn Silveira 545 29.2

2. Brooke Ditcham 482 31.4

3. Brianna Lawlor 515 32.1

4. Caitlin Tully 577 32.6

5. Elizabeth DeSilvestre 479 36.3

6. Sajdah Benjamin 462 39.1

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Giovanny Guzman 499 23.7

2. Christian Denny 564 24.2

3. Christian Gray-Bennett 498 25.2

4. Evan Vasconcellos 569 25.7

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Alexandra Case 472 27.2

2. Devin Hiltonen 502 27.3

3. Emily Duffy 484 27.6

4. Fiona McHarg 525 31.6

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Marcus Peterson 555 23.8

2. Jason Gonsalves 497 24.3

3. Tom Martinez 522 25.1

4. Dennis Moriconi 527 28.1

5. Roger Pierce  (M) 584 29.8

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Diane Pierce (M) 583 31.8

400 METER
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1. Stephen Irving 506 59.3

2. Toby Hughes 518 67.4

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
NONE

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Nikolas Smith 560 49.9

2. Christian Denny 564 53.3

3. Evan Vasconcellos 569 56.6

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Ali Hurley 504 62.3

2. Isabella Silveira 544 64.3

3. Devin Hiltunen 502 68.4

4. Madeline Wynne 554 70.5

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Meirwyn Walters  (M) 591 56.9

2. Daniel Lopez 516 69.6

3. Ian Smith  (M) 547 60.2

4. Dennis Moriconi 527 66.9

5. Roger Pierce     (M) 584 69.2

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Diane Pierce  (M) 583 73.7

2. Jennifer Desilvestre 581 85.5



800 METER
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
NONE

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1. Amy Orcutt 534 2.32.2

2. Katelyn Clark 474 2.46.5

3. Victoria Holleran 586 2.56.1

4. Brooke Ditcham 482 3.03.8

5. Ava Murphy 528 3.23.3

6. Catherine Faherty  (W) 487 3.38.9

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Cameron Correira 570 2.10.3

2. Andrew Moriarty 526 2.15.7

3. Anthony Mwangi 529 2.17.3

4. Owa Hughes 561 2.21.5

5. Connor Mackey 518 2.30.3

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Morgan Powers 539 2.48.7

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Zach Creeden 579 2.18.5

2. Bryan Leduc 566 2.27.9

3. Daniel Lopez 516 2.33.5

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
NONE

MILE
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
NONE

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
1. Ava Murphy 528 7.10.9

2. Siena Berardinelli 463 7.17.8

3. Lillian Duffy 485 7.40.6

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Cameron Correia 570 4.45.2

2. Andrew Moriarty 526 4.51.3

3. Samuel Magee 519 4.53.1

4. Connor Mackey 518 5.31.5

5. Warren Gyurcsik 500 5.47.5

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Morgan Powers 539 6.08.3

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Viraj Deokar 557 4.30.7

2. Brian Gilligan 496 4.49.8

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Meaghan Purdue 536 6.20.5

2. Katarina Frazier 494 6.28.8



STEEPLE CHASE
MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
1. Chris Hodgdo 503 19.25.1

5000 METER
MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
NONE

3000 METER
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
1. Anthony Mwangi 529 10.52.2

2. Owa Hughes 561 11.00.2

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
NONE

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
NONE



LONG JUMP
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB DIS
Sean Tully 576 9' 2 1/2"

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB DIS
1. Medelyn Silveria 545 14' 3 1/2"

2. Brooke Ditcham 482 12' 4 1/4"

3. Lillian Duffy 485 11' 2"

4. Caitlin Tully 577 10' 11 1/4"

5. Sienna Berardinelli 463 10' 3/4"

6. Sajdah Benjamin 462 9' 3 3/4"

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Dhimitri Bido 581 19' 9"

2. Tim McHugh 580 18' 6 1/2"

3. Ryan Dumont 486 18' 6 1/4"

4. Giovanny Guzman 499 18' 5"

5. Christian Gray-Bennett 498 16' 1 3/4"

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Samantha Shea 543 14' 7 1/2"

2. Emily Duffy 484 14' 7 1/4"

3. Alexandra Case 472 14' 6 1/2"

4. Ali Hurley 504 13' 3 1/2"

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Jonathan Naval 531 19' 8 3/4"

2. Marcus Peterson 555 19' 1 1/4"

3. Anthony Consolo 476 19' 0"

4. Benjamin Perdue 535 18' 7 3/4"

5. Samuel Wuest 553 18' 0"

6. Joseph Ntege 559 18' 0"

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Mary Tremblay 589 13' 6 1/4"

TRIPLE JUMP
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB DIS
NONE

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB DIS
1. Brianna Lawlor 515 27' 3 1/4"

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Giovanny Guzman 499 41' 5 1/2"

2. Tim McHugh 580 40' 0"

3. Ryan Dumont 486 39' 7 3/4"
SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Abigail Harrington 501 32' 11"

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Jonathan Naval 531 42' M10"

2. Ozit Odmark 590 41' 3"

3. Samuel Wuest 553 41' 1/2"

4. Marcus Peterson 555 40' 10 1/4"

5. Alexander Bunal 468 37' 6 3/4"

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Katie Krupp 513 37' 9"

2. Kara Budd 467 33' 6"

3. Mary Tremblay 589 30' 0"

4. Jennifer Desilvestre 481 27' 8 3/4"



HIGH JUMP
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Ryan Dumont 486 5' 10"

2. Dhimitri Bido 581 5' 10"

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
NONE

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Greg Nelson 532 6' 2"

2. Samuel Wuest 553 6' 2"

3. Alexander Bunal 468 6' 0"

4. Emmanuel Kalamu 507 6' 0"

5. Jonathan Nabal 531 5' 6"

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Kara Budd 467 5' 0"

2. Paige Fielding 490 4' 10"

3. Lauren Olton 533 4' 4"

JAVELIN
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB DIS
NONE

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB DIS
1. Siena Berardinelli 463 57' 5"

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Patrick Connor 475 133' 5"

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Fiona McHarg 524 104' 9"

2. Rebecca Price 540 92' 3"

3. Katie Donovan 483 81' 5" "

4. Lilly Kinney 510 57' 8"

5. Morgan Powers 539 56' 

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Edison Thayer 549 162' 10"

2. Joseph Simonini 546 150' 6"

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Meghan Cincotta 473 94' 6"

2. Kathleen Mahoney 520 73' 11"

3. Jessica Baccari 461 72' 0"

4. Katarina Frazier 494 59' 4"



DISCUS
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
NONE

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Abby Fitzpatrick 491 79' 0"

2. Lily Kinney 510 49' 0"
MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 (Metric Measure) BIB DIS
1. Sean Fidler 489 33.25
2. Joseph Bernardini 464 31.57

WOMENS OPEN 18-39 (Metric Measure) BIB DIS
1. Sarah Thornton 582 57.93

2. Jackie Vahey 550 44.77

3. Kaitlyn Cowden 477 38.02

4. Ayeshah Malhi 521 30.69

SHOT PUT
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Emerson Thayer 565 41' 9"

2. Slade, Burke 567 31' 2"

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB DIS
1. Abby Fitzpatrick 491 37' 6"

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Nate Hunter 587 60' 2"

2. Jared Louf-Woods 517 43' 5"

3. Joseph Bernardini 464 36' 5"

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB DIS
1. Kaitlyn Cowden 477 33' 0"
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